• HORTICULTURE PRODUCTS
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 10
REV 03
RIZZUTO
OUTDOOR PRODUCTS

6500K
CCT
ORDERING GUIDE
RIZZUTO
OUTDOOR PRODUCTS
Outdoor Area Light
*Contact for details on leadtime and availability
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 10
DATE
PROJECT
NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE
AE-OD-RZ- - W -7 - -T - -
BRACKETS DIMENSIONS(IN INCHES)
RIZZUTO
OUTDOOR PRODUCTS
Outdoor Area Light
TRUNNION
DIRECT
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 4 of 10
DATE
PROJECT
NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE
AE-OD-RZ- - W -7 - -T - -
BRACKETS DIMENSIONS (IN INCHES)
RIZZUTO
OUTDOOR PRODUCTS
Outdoor Area Light
SLIP FITTER
YOKE MOUNT
OUTDOOR PRODUCTS
Outdoor Area Light
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 5 of 10
RIZZUTO
Ordered separatelyACCESSORIES
FIXTURE FAMILY OPTICAL SHIELD POWER RANGE FINISH
AE-OD-RZ -OS - -
AE-OD-RZ
ERALUX Rizzuto Series outdoor
area light fixture
-OS
Back Optical Shield
-60-150W
60-150 Watts
-BK
Black powder coat finish
-BZ
Bronze powder coat finish
-200-300W
200-300  Watts
-WH
ERALUX Nebula white powder coat finish*
-AL
Aluminum(RAL9006) powder coat finish*